
BRING SOME WARM CLOTHES - IT MAY BE CHILLY IN THE HALL 

Arundown Worcester Tournament 2nd February 2020 
at the Angmering School, BN16 4HH 

Lady Paramount : Mrs Zillah McMullan  
Archer Controller : Mr Roger McMullan   Judge : David Strong  

TARGET LIST 
Bacon Butties, Drinks and Light Refreshments available all day  

FIRST SESSION – 9.30 am 
  1 a) Anatasia Bogri Portsmouth Uni R/C 
 b) James Jones Leaves Green B/B 
 
 2 a) Tom Williams Leaves Green AFB 
 b) Peter Probert Adur Valley R/C 
 
 3 a) Zezhou Li Portsmouth Uni C/U 
 b) John Foley Chichester C/U 
 
 4 a) Robert Cripps Shipley Bowmen L/B 
 b) Paul Barton Bognor Regis R/C 
 
 5 a) Alan Harvey Bognor Regis C/U 
 b) Brian Clarke Shipley Bowmen C/U 
 
 6 a) Barbara Harvey Bognor Regis C/U 
 b) Ben Green Ditchling R/C 
 
 7 a) Sarah Holdsworth Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Richard Cater High Weald R/C 
 
 8 a) Ken Steer Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Claire Smith High Weald R/C 
 
 9 a) Shirley Beddoes Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Claire Sawers Shipley Bowmen B/B 
 
10 a) Matt Ramsdale Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Phil Reay Wasps L/B 
 
11 a) Andy Cherry County Oak R/C 
 b) Rachel Baldwin Arundown R/C 

12 a) Andrew Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) Paul Wheaton Meridian R/C 
 
13 a) Emma Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) Lorraine Wheaton Meridian R/C 
 
14 a) Dylan Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) John Moorley Cuckfield R/C 
 
15 a) Daniel Allen Chichester C/U 
 b) Gavin Sutherland Worthing C/U 
 
16 a) Elisabeth Moro Wellingborough C/U 
 b) Jodie-Anne Taylor Chichester C/U 
 
17 a) Barrie Green Bayeux R/C 
 b) Daniel Sutherland Worthing C/U 
 
18 a) John Wright Mole Valley B/B 
 b) Iain Charlesworth Arundown R/C 
 
19 a) David Tomsett Shipley Bowmen L/B 
 b) Emma Mckay County Oak R/C 
 
20 a) Marvin Watts County Oak R/C 
 b) Andrew Radford Shipley Bowmen R/C 
 
21 a) Chris Slaney Cuckfield C/U 
 b) Andy McKay County Oak C/U 
 
22 a) Jon Cooper Cuckfield B/B 
 b) Tom Grey Newhaven B/B

 

SECOND SESSION - 12.00 pm 
1 a) Anatasia Bogri Portsmouth Uni R/C 
 b) James Jones Leaves Green B/B 
 
 2 a) Tom Williams Leaves Green AFB 
 b) Peter Probert Adur Valley R/C 
 
 3 a) Zezhou Li Portsmouth Uni C/U 
 b) John Foley Chichester C/U 
 
 4 a) Robert Cripps Shipley Bowmen L/B 
 b) Alex Blows Arundown R/C 
 
 5 a) Alan Harvey Bognor Regis C/U 
 b) Barrie Hunt Brighton Bowmen C/U 
 
 6 a) Barbara Harvey Bognor Regis C/U 
 b) András Tõkés Brighton Bowmen C/U 
 
 7 a) Sarah Holdsworth Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Stella Blows Arundown R/C 
 
 8 a) Ken Steer Reigate Priory R/C 
 b)     
 
 9 a) Shirley Beddoes Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Claire Sawers Shipley Bowmen B/B 
 
10 a) Matt Ramsdale Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Phil Reay Wasps L/B 
 
11 a)    
 b) Rachel Baldwin Arundown R/C 
 

12 a) Andrew Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) Bill Brandt Brighton Bowmen R/C 
 
13 a) Ron Floor Newhaven L/B 
 b) Nicola McDowell Worthing R/C 
 
14 a) Jenny Diplock Worthing B/B 
 b) Graham Wright Arundown B/B 
 
15 a) Daniel Allen Chichester C/U 
 b) Gavin Sutherland Worthing C/U 
 
16 a) Elisabeth Moro Wellingborough C/U 
 b) Jodie-Anne Taylor Chichester C/U 
 
17 a) Nigel Cam Bourne 55 B/B 
 b) Daniel Sutherland Worthing C/U 
 
18 a) Niamh Barry-MacAirt Arundown R/C 
 b) Iain Charlesworth Arundown R/C 
 
19 a) David Tomsett Shipley Bowmen L/B 
 b) Emma Mckay County Oak R/C 
 
20 a) Andrew Radford Shipley Bowmen R/C 
 b) David Wilsdon Brighton Bowmen R/C 
 
21 a) Chris Slaney Cuckfield C/U 
 b) Andy McKay County Oak C/U 
 
22 a) Jon Cooper Cuckfield B/B 
 b) Tom Grey Newhaven B/B 



BRING SOME WARM CLOTHES - IT MAY BE CHILLY IN THE HALL 

THIRD SESSION - 2.30 pm 
1 a) Anatasia Bogri Portsmouth Uni R/C 
 b) James Jones Leaves Green B/B 
 
 2 a) Tom Williams Leaves Green AFB 
 b) Nicholas Winfield Chichester B/B 
 
 3 a) Zezhou Li Portsmouth Uni C/U 
 b) Sarah Shuter Bognor Regis B/B 
 
 4 a) Colin Ferry Shipley Bowmen L/B 
 b) Paul Barton Bognor Regis R/C 
 
 5 a) Zara Green Ditchling C/U 
 b) Roger Welby Chichester R/C 
 
 6 a) Nicola Curtis Adur Valley L/B 
 b) Ben Green Ditchling R/C 
 
 7 a) Sarah Holdsworth Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Richard Cater High Weald R/C 
 
 8 a) Ken Steer Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Claire Smith High Weald R/C 
 
 9 a) Shirley Beddoes Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) David Biles Chichester R/C 
 
10 a) Matt Ramsdale Reigate Priory R/C 
 b) Phil Reay Wasps L/B 
 
11 a) Andy Cherry County Oak R/C 
 b) Rachel Baldwin Arundown R/C 
 

12 a) Andrew Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) Bill Brandt Brighton Bowmen R/C 
 
13 a) Emma Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) Nicola McDowell Worthing R/C 
 
14 a) Dylan Barham Bromley B/B 
 b) Jenny Diplock Worthing B/B 
 
15 a) Daniel Allen Chichester C/U 
 b) Gavin Sutherland Worthing R/C 
 
16 a) Elisabeth Moro Wellingborough C/U 
 b) Jodie-Anne Taylor Chichester C/U 
 
17 a) Nigel Cam Bourne 55 B/B 
 b) Daniel Sutherland Worthing C/U 
 
18 a) Jennifer Cam Bourne 55 B/B 
 b) Niamh BarryMacAirt Arundown R/C 
 
19 a) David Tomsett Shipley Bowmen L/B 
 b) Emma Mckay County Oak R/C 
 
20 a) Marvin Watts County Oak R/C 
 b) David Wilsdon Brighton Bowmen R/C 
 
21 a) Chris Slaney Cuckfield C/U 
 b) Andy McKay County Oak C/U 
 
22 a) Jon Cooper Cuckfield B/B 
 b) Tom Grey Newhaven B/B 

 
 
WE RECOMMEND YOU BRING AN ARROW-PULLER IF YOU HAVE ONE 
 THE ‘ELEVEN’ BOSSES DON’T LIKE TO GIVE UP ARROWS WITHOUT A STRUGGLE.  
 
 
POSTCODE OF VENUE IS BN16 4HH – off Station Road into Greenwood Drive 
 
 

 


